
Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

111001 48

111002 44

122001 22

122002 31

122003 34

122004 37

122005 37

122006 25

133001 34

133002 62

133003 53

133017 56

144001 39

144002 35

144004 62

144005 36

144006 41

144007 33

144008 28

144011 48

144012 31

144013 41

144014 27

144015 28

144016 39

Updated Entrance Test Result of Ph.D-2026
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

144018 31

144021 35

144022 46

144024 42

144025 36

144026 26

144027 27

144028 54

155001 52

155002 45

166004 39

166005 57

166006 36

211001 62

211002 60

211003 37

211005 52

211006 64

211008 72

211009 45

211010 55

211011 50

211012 59

211013 56

211014 48

211015 40
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

211016 40

211017 41

211018 55

211019 57

211021 54

211023 49

211024 65

211025 65

211026 39

211027 29

211028 29

211029 37

211030 38

211031 44

211032 30

211033 37

211034 47

211035 45

211038 47

211039 50

211040 47

211041 30

211042 43

211043 41

211044 36

211045 40
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

211046 39

211047 37

222001 47

222003 42

222004 39

222006 44

222007 54

222008 39

222011 31

222012 45

222014 50

222015 55

222016 45

222017 39

222019 44

222020 43

222021 66

222023 45

222024 43

233002 77

233003 30

233004 72

233005 57

233006 50

233007 66

233008 43
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

233009 55

233010 39

233013 40

233014 49

233015 46

233018 56

255001 53

255002 57

255003 60

255004 41

255005 42

255006 59

255007 45

255009 72

255010 51

255011 68

255012 34

255013 41

255014 55

255015 43

255016 29

255017 32

255018 65

255019 43

255020 37

255021 32
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

255024 34

255025 68

255026 43

255027 40

255028 35

255029 41

255030 26

255032 48

255033 38

255034 46

255036 44

255037 61

255040 46

255041 51

288002 49

288003 50

288004 40

288005 32

288006 43

288007 63

288008 50

288009 41

330001 52

330022 40

330023 48

340001 75
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

340002 26

340003 66

340004 59

340005 44

340006 36

340007 56

340010 57

340011 49

340013 49

350002 32

350003 41

350005 39

350006 35

350007 31

350008 62

350009 32

350010 45

350011 31

350012 47

350013 35

350014 30

350015 48

350017 51

350018 53

350019 41

350020 56
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

350021 34

350022 53

350024 40

350026 44

350027 40

350028 51

350029 27

350031 46

350032 51

350034 41

350035 37

350036 43

350037 58

370001 43

370002 24

370003 26

370004 48

370005 52

370006 31

370007 45

370008 33

370010 41

370012 43

370013 44

370014 39

370015 35
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

370016 49

370017 43

370019 23

370020 31

380001 46

380002 51

380005 44

380006 47

380007 43

380008 48

380009 44

380010 42

380011 21

380012 38

380013 46

380014 59

380015 37

380016 41

380017 34

380018 24

380019 28

380020 40

380021 54

380023 47

380024 49

380025 51
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Ph.D (Cycle 2) , 2026

Roll No. Entrance Points

380026 30

380027 57

380028 39

380029 29

380030 43

380031 56

380032 32

380033 50

777001 48

777002 55

777004 75

777005 47

777007 49

777008 32

777009 42

777010 39

777011 35

777012 42

777013 38

777014 71

777015 64

777016 41

777017 44

Page No. 10 of 10


